Upper St. Clair
PARENT TEACHER COUNCIL
General Meeting — January 3, 2018 - 9:30a.m. Streams
Happy New Year!

Call to Order

Opening Ceremony

Approval of Agenda

Reading & Approval of Minutes/Correspondence
Statement of Treasurer

Reports
Executive Committee:

= President - Daphna Gans

= 1stVice President — Suzanne Wynne

= 2nd Vice President — Dr. Patrick O’Toole
» Board Advisor — Beth Huzjak

School Board Director — Amy Billerbeck

Unit Presidents:

= Baker - Michelle Urban = Boyce - Stacey Cobb
= Eisenhower - Jessica Strub = Fort Couch - Hemina KrishnaBachia
= Streams - Veronica Davis = USCHS - Tracy Barnett

Standing Committees:

= Artsin USC - Rachelle Engel = STEAM - Suzanne Wynne

= Directory — Beth Huzjak/Stacey Friday =  Wellnesss Committee — Libby Mascaro
=  GATE - Lisa Clark »  Welcoming Committee - Stacie de la
= Open Mike — Suzanne Wynne Parra/Kim Megoonnell

= Partners in Education - Tracy Barnett » Caring and Sharing - Leria Miles

= Spelling Bee - Colette LeKachman

Reporting Organizations:

»  Community Foundation — Daphna Gans/Ponny Jahn

= Odyssey of the Mind - Laura Murtough/Meredith Markovitz
* Youth Steering - Amy Billerbeck

Old Business

New Business

Adjournment



Dates to Remember:

January 2018

: Winter Recess — No School
: PTC meeting, 9:30 a.m., Streams

: School Board meeting, 7 p.m., Central Offices

1
3
8: Curriculum Recommendations Presentation to School Board, 7 p.m., Central Offices
8
9

: Streams PTO meeting, 9:30 a.m.

©

16

: Elementary Combined Choral Concert, 7 p.m., High School theatre
: Boyce PTO meeting, 9:30 a.m.

10:
11:
11:
12:
15:
16:

Youth Steering Committee program, “Vaping & Marijuana Use in Teens,” 7 p.m., C&RC
Baker PTA meeting, 10 a.m.

Baker Spelling Bee, 3 p.m.

First Semester & Second Marking Period Ends

Martin Luther King Jr. Day, Teacher In-Service — No School

Second semester begins

: Fort Couch PTSO meeting, 9:30 a.m.

16:
17:
18:
19:
22:
22.
24
25:
25:
26:
27:
27
30:

Boyce Qualifying Bee, 2:45 p.m.

High School PTSO meeting, 930 a.m.

Boyce — Deer Valley Parent Meeting, 7 p.m.

Eisenhower Family Bingo Night, 6 p.m.

Streams 4™ Grade Spelling Bee, 6 p.m., Rec Center

School Board meeting, 7 p.m., Central Offices

IB MYP & DP Informational Meeting, 7 p.m., High School LGI room
High School Principal’s Advisory Council meeting, 9:30 a.m.
Eisenhower Spelling Bee, 3 p.m.

Second Marking Period Report Cards

High School Sadie Hawkins Dance

Streams Talent Show, 11 a.m., Boyce theatre

Boyce Spelling Bee, 5:30 p.m.



https://maps.google.com/?q=16:+Fort+Couch&entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.uscsd.k12.pa.us/site/default.aspx?PageType=3&DomainID=1&ModuleInstanceID=1323&ViewID=6446EE88-D30C-497E-9316-3F8874B3E108&RenderLoc=0&FlexDataID=18475&PageID=1

